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DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 2010 RECORD
Friday Aug. 12 at Air Force Academy (Exh.) USAF Academy, Colo. 6 p.m. 8-9-2

COLORADO CUP
Friday Aug. 19 vs. Colorado College Denver, Colo.  4:30 p.m. 8-7-4
Friday Aug. 19 Denver vs. N. Colorado Denver, Colo. 7 p.m.
Sunday Aug. 21 Denver vs. Colorado College BOULDER 12:30 p.m. 
Sunday Aug. 21 N. COLORADO BOULDER 3 p.m. 10-6-3

Sunday Aug. 28 WYOMING BOULDER 1 p.m. 7-10-3
Friday Sept. 2 at Purdue West Lafayette, Ind.  5 p.m. 6-12-2
Sunday Sept. 4 at Illinois Champaign, Ill. 1 p.m. 13-5-1

OMNI HOTELS COLORADO CHALLENGE
Sunday Sept. 11 DENVER BOULDER 1 p.m. 19-2-1

DENVER INVITATIONAL
Friday Sept. 16 vs. Auburn Denver, Colo.  3 p.m. 11-8-2
Sunday Sept. 18 vs. CSU Bakersfi eld Denver, Colo. 2:15 p.m. 4-9-5

Friday Sept. 23 *at Oregon State Corvallis, Ore.  6 p.m. 16-4-1
Friday Sept. 30 *ARIZONA BOULDER 4 p.m. 5-13-2
Sunday Oct. 2 *ARIZONA STATE BOULDER 1 p.m. 9-8-3
Friday Oct. 7 *at Washington Seattle, Wash. 6 p.m. 13-9-2
Sunday Oct. 9 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash.  1 p.m. 7-13-0
Sunday Oct. 16 *OREGON BOULDER 1 p.m. 7-10-3
Friday Oct. 21 *at California Berkeley, Calif.  4 p.m. 9-6-5
Sunday Oct. 23 *at Stanford Palo Alto, Calif. 2 p.m. 23-1-2
Friday  Oct. 28 *UCLA BOULDER 3 p.m. 13-8-2
Sunday Oct. 30 *USC BOULDER 1 p.m. 13-6-3
Friday Nov. 4 *Utah Salt Lake City, Utah 7 p.m. 5-15-1

Travel Plans
Purdue
Courtyard Marriott Lafayette
150 Fairington Avenue 
Lafayette, IN 47905 
765.449.4800 

Illinois
Hawthorn Suites by Wyndham 
Champaign
101 Trade Center Drive
Champaign, IL 61820
217.398.3400

Oregon State
Holiday Inn Express
105 Opal Court NE
Albany, OR 97322
541.928.8820
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Washington
Spring Hill Suites Seattle 
Downtown
1800 Yale Avenue
Seattle, Washington
206.254.0500 

Washington State
Holiday Inn Express
1190 SE Bishop Blvd
Pullman, WA 99163
509.334.4437

Cal/Stanford
Hilton Garden Inn/Oakland 
Bay Bridge 
1800 Powell Street
Emeryville, CA 94608
510.658.9300 

Utah
480 Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84108
801.581.1000
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